THE DATASHEET OF
V5.5MLA020164NR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Varistor Products
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: June 28, 2010
0201 MLA Varistor Series
Surface Mount Multilayer Varistors (MLVs)  >  0201 MLA Series

L 0.024 -/+0.002 0.60 -/+0.05
W 0.012 -/+0.002 0.30 -/+0.05
Part Numbering System
V 5.5 0201
PACKING OPTIONS
DEVICE SIZE:
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse TVSS Device
R
MAXIMUM DC
WORKING VOLTAGE
MLA xx N
CAPACITANCE OPTION
33 = 33pF
47 = 47pF
64 = 64pF
END TERMINATION OPTION
MULTILAYER SERIES
DESIGNATOR
N = Nickel Barrier Option
(Matte Tin outer surface, plated on Nickel underlayer
plated on silver base metal)
R = 7in (178mm) Diameter Reel, Paper Carrier Tape
       15,000 items per reel
0201 = .024 inch x .012 inch
            (0.6 mm x 0.3 mm)
Tape and Reel Specifications
 Symbol Description
Dimensions in
Millimeters
0201
A0 Width of Cavity 0.36 -/+0.02
B0 Length of Cavity 0.70 -/+0.02
W Width of Tape 8.0 -/+0.1
F Distance Between Drive Hole Centers and Cavity Centers 3.5 -/+0.05
E Distance Between Drive Hole Centers and Tape Edge 1.75 -/+0.05
P1 Distance Between Cavity Centers 2.0 -/+0.05
P2 Axial Drive Distance Between Drive Hole Centers & Cavity Centers 2.0 -/+0.05
P0 Axial Drive Distance Between Drive Hole Centers 4.0 -/+0.1
D0 Drive Hole Diameter 1.55 -/+0.05
T1 Top Tape Thickness 0.42 -/+0.02
K0
t1
D0 P0
D1
P1 A0
P2
B0
F
E
W
For T and H Pack Options: PLASTIC CARRIER TAPE
For R Pack Options: EMBOSSED PAPER CARRIER TAPE
EMBOSSMENT
TOP TAPE 8mm
NOMINAL
PRODUCT
IDENTIFYING
LABEL
178mm
OR 330mm
DIA. REEL
NOTE: It is recommended that parts be kept in the sealed bag provided and that parts be used as soon as possible when removed from bags.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?